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ra Anantapur 73727 73540 74198 187 -471

ra Bangalore 32214 34195 34892 -1981 -2678

ra Chennai 10773 11960 12041 -1187 -1268

ca Guntur 91786 95338 95539 -3552 -3753

gh Hyderabad 416089 422349 433580 -6260 -17491

ra Kadapa 43440 43948 43776 -508 -336

tn Karimnagar 122194 123426 111769 -1232 10425

tn Khammam 64263 65838 62776 -1575 1487

ra Kurnool 56412 56703 56681 -291 -269

tn Mahbubnagar 54881 52982 56351 1899 -1470

gh Mumbai 4969 5366 5748 -397 -779

ca Nellore 53131 54481 53931 -1350 -800

gh New Delhi 2428 2513 2739 -85 -311

tn Nizamabad 57279 56984 62507 295 -5228

ca Ongole 50375 50880 50478 -505 -103

na Rajahmundry 101663 102214 100870 -551 793

na Srikakulam 85518 86731 83221 -1213 2297

tn Suryapet 48160 47324 53611 836 -5451

ca Tadepalligudem 81145 80941 76694 204 4451

ra Tirupati 65773 65642 65957 131 -184

ca Vijayawada 124620 126661 123338 -2041 1282

na Visakhapatnam 147728 147437 147418 291 310

tn Warangal 54056 54565 58546 -509 -4490

TOTAL 1842624 1862018 1866661 -19394 -24037

REGION EENADU JULY DEC 2017 JAN JUNE 2017 JULY DEC 2016 GR/FALL ON JJ17 GR/FALL ON JD 16

CA Guntur 91786 95338 95539 -3552 -3753

Nellore 53131 54481 53931 -1350 -800

Ongole 50375 50880 50478 -505 -103

Tadepalligudem 81145 80941 76694 204 4451

Vijayawada 124620 126661 123338 -2041 1282

CA TOTAL Central Andhra 401057 408301 399980 -7244 1077
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NA Rajahmundry 101663 102214 100870 -551 793

Srikakulam 85518 86731 83221 -1213 2297

Visakhapatnam 147728 147437 147418 291 310

NA TOTAL North Andhra 334909 336382 331509 -1473 3400

RA Anantapur 73727 73540 74198 187 -471

Kadapa 43440 43948 43776 -508 -336

Kurnool 56412 56703 56681 -291 -269

Tirupati 65773 65642 65957 131 -184

RA TOTAL Rayalaseema 239352 239833 240612 -481 -1260

GH TOTAL Hyderabad 416089 422349 433580 -6260 -17491

TELANGANAKarimnagar 122194 123426 111769 -1232 10425

Khammam 64263 65838 62776 -1575 1487

Mahbubnagar 54881 52982 56351 1899 -1470

Nizamabad 57279 56984 62507 295 -5228

Suryapet 48160 47324 53611 836 -5451

Warangal 54056 54565 58546 -509 -4490

Telangana 400833 401119 405560 -286 -4727

METROS EENADU JULY DEC 2017 JAN JUNE 2017 JULY DEC 2016 GR/FALL ON JJ17 GR/FALL ON JD 16

Bangalore 32214 34195 34892 -1981 -2678

Chennai 10773 11960 12041 -1187 -1268

Mumbai 4969 5366 5748 -397 -779

New Delhi 2428 2513 2739 -85 -311

Metros 50384 54034 55420 -3650 -5036

EENADU JULY DEC 2017 JAN JUNE 2017 JULY DEC 2016 GR/FALL ON JJ17 GR/FALL ON JD 16

TOTAL TELANGANA 816922 823468 839140 -6546 -22218

ANDHRA PRADESH 975318 984516 972101 -9198 3217

METROS 50384 54034 55420 -3650 -5036

TOTAL 1842624 1862018 1866661 -19394 -24037
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